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Decimals

Decimal to Fraction

1. decimal to fraction

2. decimal to fraction

3. decimal to fraction

4. decimal to fraction

5. decimal to fraction

6. decimal to fraction

7. decimal to fraction

8. decimal to fraction

9. decimal to fraction

0.35

0.75

0.250

0.625

24.4

10. decimal to fraction 36.2
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Answers

Decimals

Decimal to Fraction

A |\,

B~ w

]| ot

10.365



